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Return showing the Number of Votes polled at each Polling-place—continued.
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Local Iption. National Pro-
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TAUMARUNUII—contiiiued.
18
24
9

30
3
8
8

11
24
15
15
64
76

204
127
70

398
94
28
72

430
55

173

6
14
9
14
12
15
15
13
16
2
1

97
83

172
79
35

323
62
22
64

298
40

109

HAWKED BAY.
Te Awaroa
Oparure
Putake
Mapiu
Hairangao (Kohuratahi)
Whenuakura Valley
Wairoro
Tapairu
Taumatawaenga
Mangateka(Tangitu)
Otuiti
Tikorangi
Urenui
Otorohanga
Ohura
Aria
Waitara
Piopio
Tongaporutu
Uruti
Taumarunui
Okahukura..
Absent voters

21
25
10
32

3
12
13
15
26
16
17
74
82

221
138
75

400
98
29
74

450
60

136

3 18
13 24
7 9

11 30
12 3
16 8
9 8
9 11

14 24
15

1 15
79 64
82 76

154 204
00 127
30 70

321 398
57 94
20 28
59 72

257 430
39 55
40 173

Borough Council, Hastings
Roach's Temporary Shop, Hast-

ings
District School, Hastings
St. Hatthew's School, Hastings
Mahora North
Mahora South
Twyford
Havelock
Mangateretere
Tunanui
Rissington
Patoka
Puketitiri
Pohui
Omahu
Eskdale ..
Tarawera
Tomoana
Park Island
Puketapu
Pakipaki
Petane
Rangataiki Bridge
Kuripapango
Waiwhare
Whana
Haumoana
Tangoio
Hohaka
Moeangiangi
Konini
Kakariki
Public Library, Clyde
Public School, Clyde
Wahanui
Kokako
Penty's, Ruakituri
Ohuka
Waikare
Boothman's, Ruakituri
Tutira
Waihua
Pakowhai
Absent voters

495
588

346
323
215
251
62

267
194
36
44
34
49
74
87
48
16

277
69
84
86

118
10
7

29
25
52
13
52
24
16
9

283
132
33
16
5

25
31
24
22
9

25
143

378
445

284
262
194
17.1
54

283
112
19
26
31
43
24
45
40

5
108

14
39
52
48

7
4
9
9

21
14

28
7
3
2

186
125

13
10
4

11
13
8
0
0

11
76

435
503

302
262
185
216
55

244
168
36
44
30
44
71
84
44
15

245
66
77
84

115
9
6

24
24
48
13
47
23
16
9

249
110
34
16
3

22
31
22
18
6

21
104

446
545

330
| 333

227
207
57

304
138
20
31
35
49
28
50
45

5
148

19
45
56
53

8
6

11
9

25
15
30

7
3
2

224
148

13
11
7

18
IS
10
10
11
17

113

Totals 4,597 2,788 4,4134,413 3,254

GISBOB
HisMajesty's Theatre, Gisborne
Garrison Hall, Gisborne
Miller'sMart, Lowe Street
Whinray's Hall, Gladstone Road
Masonic Hall,ChildersRoad . .
Public School, Kaiti
Public School, Mangapapa
Milltown School, To Hapara . .Hatawhero
Waerengaahika
Hakauri
Patutahi .. ..
Tahora
Wharekopae
Tahunga
Waerengaokuri
Te Aroha
Hangaroa
Lower Hangaroa
Tiniroto (School)
Tiniroto (Spence's Homestead)
Upper Ruakituri
Hanutukc, Te Arai
Waingake
Paparatu Homestead
Haraetaha, Huriwai
Wharerata
Tarewa
Morere
Nuhaka
Opoutama
Mangaonc Valley
Harumaru
Frasertown
Tuhara (Native School)
Mangapoike
Lavenham
Ngatapa
Fra=ertown Road
Te Aroha
Mangapoike Camp
Mahia
Tuhara (Flax-mills)
Absent voters

RNE.
699
539
401
450
303
237
208
282
230
110
01.

172
10
20
16
49

9
14
5

27
6

12
92
32
22
00
16
1.5
17
37
16
11
32
73

7
16
46

127
46

3
19
7
8

145

380
523
214
379
234
103
236
110
102
97
89
89

4
26
16
9
6
2

15
4

11
80
18
11
1.2
1.9
14
14
61
13
11
18
63
21
4

26
52
18
5
9
1
2

82

019
496
350
411
270
211
200
259
201
102
58

141
9

17
1.4

41
7

12
4

26
6

13
84
29
19
55
13
11
17
30
15
10
33
07

4
16
44

112
44

3
19
7
7

109

484
579
281
421
267
201
251
145
126
104
94

124
1
0

29
24
11
6
5

17
5

14
93
24
14
14
22
22
15
72
16
13
17
76
25
4

27
65
21
5
9
1

3
119

Totals

NAPII
Council Chambers, Napier
Hastings Street School
Napier South School
Marist Brothers' School
Port Ahuriri (School)
West Shore (School)
Napier Terrace and Burlington

Road
Pakowhai
Heaneo
Awatoto
Clive
Hain School, corner Tennyson

Street and Hilton Road
Courthouse, Napier
Thompson Road
Shakespeare Road
Puketapu
Wesley Hall, Napiei South
Greenmeadows • ..
Taradale
McGlashan's Mart, Tennyson

Street
Absent voters and seamen

4,748

!R.
438
312
253
214
482
189
133

3,250

239
197
216
137
231

90
128

j4,180i

403
304
226
192
447
176
123

3,882

28 0
208
259
159
266
108
145

47
110
57

100
241

49
55
26
65

213

41
104
50
94

227

57
60
36
70

224
414

71
138

3
205
155
202
511

206
41
68
5

123
118
130
292

394
69

129
3

183
150
198
455

231
43
79

5
148
117
133
350

129 49 99 73

Totals 4,707 3,269 4,215 3,872 Totals 4,404 2,078 ,067 3,051. ■ ■ -
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